
Congratulations to all the Selected Candidates !

Kindly check your name under the respective department you have applied for. 
 For any discrepancies, please reach out to us at the earliest.

 Devansh Gupta (President) - 7289864282 
Honey (R&D Head) - 9971202714

Research and Development Department
AADARSH PRATAP SINGH singhaadarsh310@gmail.com Physical Science With electronics
abhay gupta abhaygupta012008@gmail.com Bcom (H)
Abhinav Singh abhinavsingh157359@gmail.com Bcom (p)
Abhinav Vais abhinavvaid44@gmail.com BA. ECO (hons)
Abhineet vyas abhineetvyas97@gmail.com B. Com (Hons)
Abhiraj abhirajjamwal512@gmail.com BCom prog
Abhiraj Singh abhirajsingh0996@gmail.com B com program
Aditya Barak aadibarak06@gmail.com Bsc physical science with industrial chemistry 
ADITYA pangul panguladitya756@gmail.com Bcom program 
Akshita Saxena saxenaakshita2007@gmail.com B.com (P)
Amulya Mahajan amulyamahajan0805@gmail.com Bcom Program 
Anshika Prasad anshikabebo@gmail.com B com Hons
Anshuman Singh anshutech1975@gmail.com B.com(hons)
Anubhav Kumar anubhavjha2222@gmail.com Ba hons economics 
Archit Gandhi geetikachitkara19@gmail.com B.A.(Hons) Economics 
Aryan Chaturvedi aryanchaubey2006@gmail.com Bsc prog physical science with chem
Aryan Sethi aryansethi0111@gmail.com B.Com (Hons)
Astik Bhatia Astikbhatia1@gmail.com Bcom hons
Atharv Yadav atharvvv72@gmail.com Bcom Programme
Ayush Mishra ayushmishra281405@gmail.com BCom (P)
Ayush raj ayushraj200827@gmail.com Bcom 
Bikram Naskar naskarbikram075@gmail.com B Com (Hons)
Chinmay Hegde b031ngch1mp@gmail.com B.Com(Hons.)
Deepak deepakkumartha33@gmail.com Bcom program 
Dev sethi devsethi120907@gmail.com Bsc maths hons
Devyansh Ajmera aj.devyansh@gmail.com BSC HONOURS MATHEMATICS 
Divya Singh divyasingh83182@gmail.com Bcom program 
Drivyaa Jain drivyaajain61@gmail.com Bcom Hons
EKANSH CHAWLA ekanshchawla940@gmail.com Bcom pg 
Frenylinza Rynniaw rynniawfrenylinza@gmail.com Bcom hons 
Gauransh Garg gauranshgarg69@gmail.com BA ECONOMICS (H)
Gaurav Kumar Sahu gauravdtp19@gmail.com B.Com Honours
Gautam Jain jaingautamgj4243@gmail.com B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS
HARI OM AGRAWAL hariomagrawal6565@gmail.com B.COM (P)
Harsh Aggarwal harshgar246@gmail.com Bcom(hons.)
Harshul Khurana harshul.khurana44@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economics
Hiren Chopra hirenchopra28@gmail.com Eco hons
Ishant pareek ishantpareek22127@gmail.com Bcom program 
Keshav Dhanraj kshvdhanraj@gmail.com B.Com Hons
Lakshay lakshaygandhi860@gmail.com B.sc Mathematics Hons
Lavanya Gupta Lavanyagupta120607@gmail.com Economics Honours
Mannu Nayak mannu.nayak08@gmail.com Bcom (hons)
Md Misbah Jaya jackjaya26@gmail.com B.Com (P)
Mohit Kumar Mohittkumar27@gmail.com B.Com(Hons.)
Mridul Gutgutia mridulgutgutia38@gmail.com BA hons (economics)
Naman Goyal naman22goyalng@gmail.com B.A. Programme History and political science 



Neeraj Sharma i.neerajsh@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economics
Nihal Dwivedi nihaldwivedi24@gmail.com B.com(programme)
Nirvan Dhingra dhingra.nirvan007@gmail.com Bcom Hons.
Nishant Verma nv31847@gmail.com Bcom programme 
Niyam Jain niyam071jain@gmail.com BA Hons Economics
Paras parassaini1165@gmail.com Bcom(H)
PARTH KRISHNA krishnaparth12@gmail.com Bcom hons 
Prabhav Gupta prabhav.dayanandpublicschool123@gmail.com Bcom(Hons)
Prerit Kataria katariaprerit@gmail.com BA HONS ECONOMICS 
Quiency quiency2008@gmail.com Electronic honors
Raj Jayswal lalitaraj1458@gmail.com Bcom (H)
Rajvardhan Singh rajvardhansingh0107@gmail.com B.A.(Eco)H
Rehan  rehankhan.study7@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Richa Seth rseth0308@gmail.com Economics honours 
Rishika Sunil Kumar Rishikaskumar71@gmail.com BA (hons) Economics 
Rohan rohan161y@gmail.com B.A.English( Hons )
Rudra Pandya rudrapandya825@gmail.com B.com Program
Saransh Vishwakarma saranshvishwakarma32@gmail.com Bcom (hons)
Shaswat kumar shashwatkumarrai2007@gmail.com Bcom 
Shrestha Sharma sharmashrestha1794@gmail.com B.com Program 
Shreya shreyagoyal8a25@gmail.com B.A. ( Hons ) Economics
Shreya yadav shreya.y1207@gmail.com Bcom programme
Shreyansh Tiwari shrey.tiwari06@gmail.com B.Sc. (Hons) Computer Science 
Shubhajit Brahma shubhajitbrahma5@gmail.com Bachelor of Commerce Honours 
Suhana Jain suhanajain17109@gmail.com Bcom Honours 
Suraj oraon skr309050@gmail.com B. Com
Suryansh Sharma suryanshsharma1701@gmail.com Bcom hons
Swayam Sharma swayamsharma5207@gmail.com Ba prog(ECO+MATHS)
Taksh Mittal takshmittal2008.tm@gmail.com BA economics honours
Tanya Raghuvanshi raghutannu@gmail.com B.com (hons) 
Titiksh Khandhediya titikshkhandhediya2007@gmail.com B.A. Economics Honours 
Turanya Ranjan turanya002@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Tushar Goyal tushargoyal07@icloud.com B.com
Updesh Ajay Bhati amishabhati1523@gmail.com B.A ENGLISH Hons
Vandan Mangla vandan.mangla.77@gmail.com B.A.(Hons) Economics 
Vari sinha vari.binit@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Vedang Chola vedangchola2007@gmail.com bcom hons
Vrishti Chawla vrishtichawla77@gmail.com Bcom hons 
Yash Singhal singhaly845@gmail.com B.A. Economics Honours 
Yashika ng815062@gmail.com Bcom prog
Yatin tokas yatintokas74@gmail.com b com hons
Yuvraj Singh imyuvrajsh@gmail.com B.com(H)

Aaditya Jha aryanlawbns@gmail.com BA Prog. (History+ Political Science)
Aayush Mandal aayushmandal277@gmail.com Ba hons
Abhineet Vyas abhineetvyas97@gmail.com B.Com (Hons)
Aditya Barak aadibarak06@gmail.com Bsc physical science with industrial chemistry 
Aditya Dasgupta adityadasgupta0309@gmail.com BA Programme (Economics + Political Science)
Ahsan Khan ahsankhan.23219@gmail.com Bsc physical science with electronics
AKHILESH SAKLANI saklaniakhilesh30@gmail.com B.Com(Programme) 
Ananya Raj Srivastava ananya.rlko25@gmail.com Bcom hons

Consulting Department



Aniket Agarwal agarwalaniket1000@gmail.com eco h
Anirudh Rajput Anirudhrajput2006@gmail.com B.com(hons)
Ankur Anand Sharma ankuranandsharma55@gmail.com B.Com(Honours)
Ansh Singh anshs3463@gmail.com bcom hons
Anshika Prasad anshikabebo@gmail.com B com Hons
Anshul Bansal anshulbansal024@gmail.com Bcom (P)
Anubhav Kumar anubhavjha2222@gmail.com Ba hons economics 
Apeksha Singh apekshasingh1502@gmail.com Bsc (hons) Mathematics
Archit Gandhi geetikachitkara19@gmail.com B.A.(Hons) Economics
Arunaya Kalra arunaya009@gmail.com Bcom Hons 
Armaan Kataria armaankataria85@gmail.com BA program(Economics+Mathematics)
Arnav Malik arnavmalikdps@gmail.com BA Hons Economics 
Arpan Narang arpannarang22@gmail.com Bcom program
Atharv Yadav atharvvv72@gmail.com Bcom Programme
Ayush Chauhan ac7357460@gmail.com Bcom p
Ayush raj ayushraj200827@gmail.com Bcom
Ayush Rawat ayush.rawat2007@gmail.com BCOM Hons
Chawin Gandhi chawingandhi@gmail.com BA Program (Maths + Economics)
Chetany Rastogi chetanyrastogi@gmail.com BSC (H) Mathematics
Fathima shahanas ck fathimashahanas0806@gmail.com Bcom hons
Gauransh Garg gauranshgarg69@gmail.com BA ECONOMICS (H)
Gourav gouravdm19@gmail.com Bcom prog
Harsh Pachisya hpachisya07@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Hardik Arora hardikarora2811@gmail.com Economic honours
HARI OM AGRAWAL hariomagrawal6565@gmail.com B.COM (P)
Harshit Wadhwa harshitwadhwa710@gmail.com Bsc maths hons
Harshul Khurana harshul.khurana44@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economics
Hitesh Rai raihitesh921@gmail.com Bcom(P)
Jay Rajpoot jayr7229@gmail.com Bcom program
Kartik Singh kartiksingh1006@gmail.com B.Com (p)
Keshav Dhanraj kshvdhanraj@gmail.com B.Com Hons
Keshav kansal keshavkansal252@gmail.com ECO(H)
Khyati khyatiaddmission@gmail.com Bsc. (H) electronics
Lavisha Dhingra lavishadhingra90@gmail.com Bcom hons
Md Misbah Jaya jackjaya26@gmail.com B.Com (P)
Mohd Wafi Yousuf Ahangar yousuf.mohdwafi20@gmail.com B.A. (hons) Economics
Mohit Kumar Mohittkumar27@gmail.com B.Com(Hons.)
Muskan yadav raoguddoyadav@gmail.com Economics honours
Nishant Verma nv31847@gmail.com Bcom programme
Parmarth Maurya parmarthmaurya2008@gmail.com BA Economics (hons)
Prashant Kumar prashantkr0411@gmail.com Bcom honours
Pushkar Singh pushkar.rajput156@gmail.com BA Economics hons
Raghav Bhardwaj raghavbhardwaj2007@outlook.com bcom program
Raghav Gadhyan raghavgadhyanrfs@gmail.com B.com (Prog)
Raghav Gahlot raghavgahlot27@gmail.com Ba Prog (Eco+Cs)
Raghav Saraf sarafraghav206@gmail.com BCOM.PROG
Rajvardhan Singh rajvardhansingh0107@gmail.com B.A.(Eco)H
Rene verma reneverma67@gmail.com Bcom hons
Rehan  rehankhan.study7@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Rounak Agrawal AGRAWALROUNAK152@GMAIL.COM Bcom Honours
Rudra Pandya rudrapandya825@gmail.com B.com Program
Rudrakshi Mehta mehtarudrakshi@gmail.com B.com (Honours)
Shaswat kumar shashwatkumarrai2007@gmail.com Bcom



Shaurya Pratap Singh shaurya9758@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Shourya Pandey shouryapandey810@gmail.com
Shrestha Sharma sharmashrestha1794@gmail.com B.com Program
Shreyansh Tiwari shrey.tiwari06@gmail.com B.Sc. (Hons) Computer Science 
Shriti kumari shritikumari713@gmail.com B.com hons
Shubhajit Brahma shubhajitbrahma5@gmail.com Bachelor of Commerce Honours 
Shubham Jaiswal ssboys06@gmail.com BCom Program
SOUROV BHUIA rinabhuia111@gmail.com Bcom hons
Sparsh Gupta sparshgupta187@gmail.com B.Com hons
Suraj oraon skr309050@gmail.com B. Com
Swayam Sharma swayamsharma5207@gmail.com Ba prog(ECO+MATHS)
Taksh Mittal takshmittal2008.tm@gmail.com BA economics honours
Tanya Raghuvanshi raghutannu@gmail.com B.com (hons) 
Titiksh Khandhediya titikshkhandhediya2007@gmail.com B.A. Economics Honours 
Turanya Ranjan turanya002@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Vaibhav singh vaibhavsinghrajputn@gmail.com B.com hons
Vanshika Singh vanshu.14sep@gmail.com Bcom prog
Vidit jain viditjain257@gmail.com B.A (H) Economics
VISHAL MISHRA vmishra0845@gmail.com B.Com(hons)
Yati Sinha yati.sinha123@gmail.com BA Hons Economics
Yatin tokas yatintokas74@gmail.com b com hons

Aaditya Jha aryanlawbns@gmail.com BA Prog. (History+ Political Science)
Aadya Sarna aadyasarna2007@gmail.com Bcom (H) 
Aamya Singh Ahuja Aamyaahuja26@gmail.com B.com
Abhineet Vyas abhineetvyas97@gmail.com B.Com (Hons)
Abhishek Yadav captainabhi844@gmail.com B.Com(h)
AKHILESH SAKLANI saklaniakhilesh30@gmail.com B.Com(Programme) 
Amit Chandra Das amitchandradas728@gmail.com B.com h
Anushka Thakur anushkathakur855@gmail.com Ba economics honours 
ARJUN altruist1227@gmail.com B.com (programme)
Arnav jain jainarnav1976@gmail.com Bcom prog
Arunaya Kalra arunaya009@gmail.com Bcom Hons 
Ashish Kumar ashishkmar7.8.9.ak@gmail.com BCOM HONS 
Bhavika Aneja bhavikaaneja17@gmail.com Bcom hons
Chelsea Kumari chelseakumari22@gmail.com BA English Hons. 
Chiranjeev Joshi chiranjeevjoshi2536@gmail.com Bcom (H)
Chunraj chunrajt@gmail.com Maths Hons 
Debanuj Das debanujdas7@gmail.com B.A Economics(Hons)
Deepak deepakkumartha33@gmail.com Bcom program 
Deepanshu deepanshu.rao1379@gmail.com Bcom program 
Devansh devanshfandon@gmail.com Bcom program
Dheeraj Gupta dheerajinvincible@gmail.com Bcom(Hons)
Dinesh Singh Rawat dineshsr274@gmail.com B.sc maths honours 
Disha Arora dishaarora2401@gmail.com Bcom P
Gourav gouravdm19@gmail.com Bcom prog
Harsh Pachisya hpachisya07@gmail.com Bcom Hons
harshvardhan Chandila Sheetalchandila468@gmail.com bsc physics 
Hemant hemantsaroj170@gmail.com B.com program 
Keshav Kumar keshavforug@gmail.com BA Economics hons.
Khushal sk13201980@gmail.com Bcom(hons)

B.com

Marketing Department



Kohana Thagria kthagria@gmail.com Bcom Programme
Koustav Karjee karjeekoustav@gmail.com Bcom program 
Lavisha Dhingra lavishadhingra90@gmail.com Bcom hons 
Madhav Khatter madhavkhatter2007@gmail.com Bcom prg
Md Samir Hussain samirhussain9934@gmail.com Bcom prog
Mehakpreet Kaur mehakkaurgarcha@gmail.com Bcom Programme
Namhay namhayarora@gmail.com B.Com(Hons)
Navya Jain navyajain1806@gmail.com B.Com (P)
Nirvan Dhingra dhingra.nirvan007@gmail.com Bcom Hons.
Omkaar Bhasin bhasinomkaar@gmail.com Bcom program
Parth Gupta parthdec18@gmail.com BSC(Hons) Mathematics
Piyush Gera piyush.gera0834@gmail.com Bcom(hons.)
Priyanshu kumar priyanshu.reply@gmail.com Bcom program 
PUSHKAR KHATRI pushkarkhatri114@gmail.com B.com hons
Ridhuvansh suriridhuvansh48@gmail.com BSC Maths Honours
Ritul Gupta xerveion@gmail.com B.com (programme)
Riya Gupta riya1005gupta@gmail.com B. A Eco Hons 
Sai Aditya Thumma saiadityathumma@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Saksham Goyal sakshamgoyaall@gmail.com B.Com Prog.
Saksham Saraswat sakshamsaraswat18@gmail.com B.Com(Hons)
Shaurya Gupta shouryapersonal262@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economic
Shourya gupta Shouryagupta.sg.2007@gmail.com Bcom hons
Shourya Pandey shouryapandey810@gmail.com B.com
Shubham Singh Negi shubhamsnegi45@gmail.com B.Com (Hons)
Sumit kumar patel Sumitp9862@gmail.com B com program 
Swati Nankani nankaniswati07@gmail.com B.Com(Hons)
Tanuj Yadav tanujisrao@gmail.com B.com program
Vanshika Singh vanshu.14sep@gmail.com Bcom prog
Vanshika wadhwa vanshikawadhwa27@gmail.com Bcom program 
vishwas kumar yadav vishwasyadav069@gmail.com bcom hons
Vrishti Chawla vrishtichawla77@gmail.com Bcom hons 
Yash Agarwal yashagrawal0505@gmail.com BA Economics Hons
Yash kapoor yashkapoor922@gmail.com Ba program 
Yuvraj Rathore yuvrajrathore1427@gmail.com Ba Prog (Eco & Sanskrit)
Yuvraj Singh imyuvrajsh@gmail.com B.com(H)

Divyansh Kumar divyanshkm3105@gmail.com Ba eco hons
Adittya yadavadittya378@gmail.com Bcom prog
Videh Raj Kanungo kanungovidehraj@gmail.com Ba prog (political science+ economics)
Manya Vashisth m22vashisth@gmail.com bcom(p)
BHAVIKA BHAGAT bhavikabhagat953@gmail.com BCOM PROG 
Arnav jain jainarnav1976@gmail.com Bcom prog
Ansh Dutta anshdutta02@gmail.com B. Com. Program
Rishabh Dua rishabhdua2712@gmail.com B.Com Prog
Parmarth Maurya parmarthmaurya2008@gmail.com BA Economics (hons)
Sparsh Gupta sparshgupta187@gmail.com B.Com hons
Anshu soni anshu.kumar.soni99@gmail.com Bcom
Muskan yadav raoguddoyadav@gmail.com Economics honours 
Amandeep aman190807@gmail.com B.com prog
Agampreet virk virkagam0@gmail.com Bcom

Digital Department



Social Project Department

PR and Sponsorship Department

Aarush batra aarushbatra420@gmail.com BSC maths honours 
AASHUTOSH northteenlightt@gmail.com MATHEMATICS 
Abhinav Vais abhinavvaid44@gmail.com BA. ECO (hons)
Akarsh Agarwal akarshagarwal23@gmail.com B.Com. (Hons)
Amulya Mahajan amulyamahajan0805@gmail.com Bcom Program 
Anshul Chauhan anshulchauhan9313@gmail.com BSc. Mathematics Hons
Anushka anushkarathi319@gmail.com Bcom hons 
Anushka Thakur anushkathakur855@gmail.com Ba economics honours 
arnav gupta arnav13gupta@gmail.com bcom h 
Ayush Chauhan ac7357460@gmail.com Bcom p
Ayush kumar ayushmsdkumar@gmail.com BSC PHYSICAL SCIENCE WITH ELECTRONIC 
Gauri Ahuja gauriahujaaa@gmail.com Bcom (program) 
Hiren Chopra hirenchopra28@gmail.com Eco hons
Ishant pareek ishantpareek22127@gmail.com Bcom program 
Jay Rajpoot jayr7229@gmail.com Bcom program 
Kartik Singh kartiksingh1006@gmail.com B.Com (p)
Mahir Gandhi mmahirgandhi@gmail.com b.com hons
Mannu Nayak mannu.nayak08@gmail.com Bcom (hons)
Maythili Jain Maythilijain@gmail.com B.Sc. Physical Science Chemistry 
Mehakpreet Kaur mehakkaurgarcha@gmail.com Bcom Programme
Mohd Wafi Yousuf Ahangar yousuf.mohdwafi20@gmail.com B.A. (hons) Economics
Namhay namhayarora@gmail.com B.Com(Hons)
Nandani Yadav yadavnandani078@gmail.com B.A( ECONOMICS HONOURS) 
Prince Tiwari 2411tiwariprince@gmail.com B.com PROGRAMME 
Rene verma reneverma67@gmail.com Bcom hons
Riya Gupta riya1005gupta@gmail.com B. A Eco Hons 
Sushant sushanttt96@gmail.com Ba programme 
Swati Nankani nankaniswati07@gmail.com B.Com(Hons)
Vedansh Shukla shukla97.vedansh@gmail.com BA (hons.) History
Vinay Santosh vinaysantosh06@gmail.com B com programme 
Yash yashabcd699@gmail.com B.com honours 
Yashika ng815062@gmail.com Bcom prog

Aamya Singh Ahuja Aamyaahuja26@gmail.com
Aditya Dasgupta adityadasgupta0309@gmail.com BA Programme (Economics + Political Science)
Ahsan Khan ahsankhan.23219@gmail.com Bsc physical science with electronics 
Aniket Agarwal agarwalaniket1000@gmail.com eco h
Anshul Bansal anshulbansal024@gmail.com Bcom (P)
Anshul verma anshulisback2006@gmail.com Chemistry honours 
arjav jain arjavjain0705@gmail.com bcom(P)
Armaan Kataria armaankataria85@gmail.com BA program(Economics+Mathematics)
Aryan aryanchhikara54122@gmail.com BSc Mathematics (H)
Bhavika Aneja bhavikaaneja17@gmail.com Bcom hons
Chunraj chunrajt@gmail.com Maths Hons 
Chetany Rastogi chetanyrastogi@gmail.com BSC (H) Mathematics
Deepak kumar kesharwani Kesharwanideepak2006@gmail.com bcom(p)
Devansh devanshfandon@gmail.com Bcom program
Drivyaa Jain drivyaajain61@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Eklavya Modgil modgileklavya@gmail.com BCom(p)

B.com



Gautam Jain jaingautamgj4243@gmail.com B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS
Haishant haishantkamra@gmail.com Bsc math hons
Hemant hemantsaroj170@gmail.com B.com program 
Hitesh Rai raihitesh921@gmail.com Bcom(P)
Khyati khyatiaddmission@gmail.com Bsc. (H) electronics
Kohana Thagria kthagria@gmail.com Bcom Programme
Muskaan muskaan16807@gmail.com Ba (Hons.) Economics 
Navya Jain navyajain1806@gmail.com B.Com (P)
Omkaar Bhasin bhasinomkaar@gmail.com Bcom program
Omprakash Kumar omprakash1725lkr@gmail.com B.com(Hons)
Pari chauhan parichauhan1705@gmail.com Bcom program
Payal Taneja tanejapayal91@gmail.com Bcom Hons 
Prakhar Gupta guptaprakhar056@gmail.com Ba Program 
Pulkit srivastava srivastavpulkit466@gmail.com Bcom programme
Radhika Tayal radhikatayal1011@gmail.com B.com program 
Raghav Saraf sarafraghav206@gmail.com BCOM.PROG
Rajat Agarwal i.rajat.agarwal.work@gmail.com B.A(hons) Economics
Rishika Sunil Kumar Rishikaskumar71@gmail.com BA (hons) Economics 
Riya Lohia riyalohiaa@gmail.com B.Com Honours 
Sahib Malhotra Sahibmalhotra21@gmail.com Bcom hons
Sai Aditya Thumma saiadityathumma@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Saksham Saraswat sakshamsaraswat18@gmail.com B.Com(Hons)
Samarth Sharma samarthsharma191107@gmail.com B.com (hons)
Shourya shouryap3308@gmail.com Bcom Prog
Shourya Dhiman shourya.dhim@gmail.com Bcom (Hons)
Vanshika wadhwa vanshikawadhwa27@gmail.com Bcom program 
Vari sinha vari.binit@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Vedang Chola vedangchola2007@gmail.com bcom hons
Videh Raj Kanungo kanungovidehraj@gmail.com Ba prog (political science+ economics)
Vinayak Tripathi tvinayak506@gmail.com English honours 
VISHAL MISHRA vmishra0845@gmail.com B.Com(hons)
Vivek Verma virendraverma205@gmail.com B com hons
Yash kapoor yashkapoor922@gmail.com Ba program 

Aditya Raj raj2aditya2007@gmail.com B.A honors (English)
Amit Dhoundiyal amitdhoundiyal2810@gmail.com Bsc(H) Computer Science
Archit Shah architshah1406@gmail.com B.com Program 
Arnav Malik arnavmalikdps@gmail.com BA Hons Economics 
Disha Arora dishaarora2401@gmail.com Bcom P
KRISHNA KAPOOR krishnakapoor745@gmail.com B.com (p)
Maythili Jain Maythilijain@gmail.com B.Sc. Physical Science Chemistry 
Muskan muusskaann@gmail.com Ba prog 
Parth Gupta parthdec18@gmail.com BSC(Hons) Mathematics
Prakriti lama prakritilama735217@gmail.com B com program 
Rajat Agarwal i.rajat.agarwal.work@gmail.com B.A(hons) Economics
Rishabh Dua rishabhdua2712@gmail.com B.Com Prog
Rohit 41048@arsd.du.ac.in B.A.(HINDI)H.
Rounak Agrawal AGRAWALROUNAK152@GMAIL.COM Bcom Honours
Saksham Sharmasaksham935@gmail.com B.com p
Shaurya Gupta shouryapersonal262@gmail.com B.A. (Hons.) Economic
Shresth Gupta Shresthofficial72.2@gmail.com Bcom p

Content Department



Suhana Jain suhanajain17109@gmail.com Bcom Honours 
Sushant sushanttt96@gmail.com Ba programme 
Tanish tanish88001@gmail.com Bcom Hons
Yagnik Rajput irajputyagnik@gmail.com B.com Prog


